Model Number:
Accessories:
Job:       Type:
Approvals:
1911 W. Parkside Lane • Phoenix, AZ 85027
(800) 533-3948 • Fax: (623) 580-8948
10800174 05/12
Features
• Housing constructed of heavy gauge steel with flush ends
• Knockouts on side and back of fixture for easy mounting
• Fixtures are finished in white enamel over a rust inhibiting coating
with a white interior
• Ballast compart designed with concealed screws, eliminating any
exposed hardware
• Durable, translucent, prismatic, acrylic diffuser provides bright and
even light distribution
• Factory wired for 110-125 VAC operation
• All units supplied with electronic ballasts and include T5 style lamps
• Can be mounted individually or in continuous rows
• Switch included
Warranty
Any component that fails due to manufacturer’s defect is guaranteed
for 1 year. Warranty does not apply to damages caused by improper
installation, abuse, fire or acts of God. Manufacturer reserves the right
to charge for such repairs if deemed necessary.
The UC Series, Under cabinet lighting provides uniform, efficient
illumination. The UC series is an ideal task light and its slim design
fits unnoticed under cabinets and shelving.
Catalog Model # Length Ballast type Lamps (Included) Dimensions
 UC12E120-3
 UC12E120 12” Electronic Ballast (1) 8 Watt T5
12 ¼" x 3" x 11/16"
12¼" x 5" x 11/16"
 UC21E120-3
 UC21E120 21” Electronic Ballast (1) 13 Watt T5
21⅛" x 3" x 11/16"
21⅛" x 5" x 11/16"
 UC24E120-3
 UC24E120 24” Electronic Ballast (2) 8 Watt T5
24⅜" x 3" x 1⅛"
24⅜" x 5" x 1⅛"
 UC33E120-3
 UC33E120 33” Electronic Ballast (1) 8 Watt T5 &
(1) 13 Watt T5
33⅞" x 3" x 11/16"
33⅞" x 5" x 11/16"
 UC42E120-3
 UC42E120 42” Electronic Ballast (2) 13 Watt T5
42¼" x 3" x 11/16"
42¼" x 5" x 11/16"
OrDerInG InFOrMatIOn example: UC12E120-3
UNDERCABINET
FLUORESCENT TASK LIGHTING
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT
TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE